Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston

Event 1 80m

Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1 Wind: 0.2

1 # 241 Luke Geddes M10 Motherwell 11.97

2 # 34 Ruby Sillitoe W10 Springburn 12.28

3 # 245 Alfie Forrest M10 Livingston 12.45

4 # 240 Ben Naismith M10 East Kilbride 12.55

5 # 23 Kelseigh Wilson W9 Dunfermline T&F 13.56

6 # 51 Paige Wilson W10 Dunfermline T&F 13.64
Heat 2 Wind: 0.7

1 # 231 Testimony Sotannd M9 Edinburgh 12.94

2 # 49 Summer Dunnett W10 Pitreavie 13.06

3 # 48 Emily Widdowson W10 Edinburgh 13.26

4 # 235 Rory McKay M9 Edinburgh 13.54

5 # 239 Rhys Porterfield M9 Whitemoss 14.14
Heat 3 Wind: 0.5

1 # 35 Poppy Buchanan W10 Dunfermline T&F 12.85

2 # 237 Lewis Laird M9 Harmeny 13.19

3 # 233 Samuel Head M9 Harmeny 13.41

4 4 24 Abbie Gallagher W9 Giffnock North 13.44

5 # 244 Cameron Day M10 Livingston 15.13

Event 2 100m

Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1 Wind: 1.5

1 # 357 Jamie Stevenson M20 VP Glasgow 11.25

2 # 361 Cole Milne M21 Corstorphine 11.61

3 # 367 Matthew Power M23 Livingston 11.64

4 # 376 Julian Osei-Bonsu M27 Gateshead 11.67

5 # 342 Cameron Forbes M18 Edinburgh 11.74

6 # 319 Brodie Nixon M15 Livingston 12.11
Heat 2 Wind: 0.4

1 # 352 Daniel Bruce M19 Stirling Uni 11.43

2 # 366 Kieran Halliday M22 Cumbernauld 11.71

3 # 350 Lewis MacIver M19 Livingston 11.75

4 # 317 Ramsay Blair M15 Lasswade 11.88

5 # 348 Calum Ridgway M19 Harmeny 12.56

6 # 281 Finlay Cunningham M14 Livingston 12.63
Heat 3 Wind: 1.1

1 # 306 Dima Graham M15 Tweed, Leader, Jed 12.29
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2 # 284
3 # 283
4 ¢ 221
5 # 384
6 # 314
74 212
Heat 4
1 # 313
2 # 278
3 # 282
4 # 139
5 # 280
6 # 270
7 # 309
Heat 5
1 # 1ol
2 # 279
3 # 136
4 # 330
5 # 133
6 # 141
7 # 163
Heat ©6
1 # 220
2 # 152
3 # 273
4 ¢ 311
5 # 157
6 # 207
7 # 275
Heat 7
1 # 217
2 # 162
3 # 131
4 4 158
5 # 164
6 # 174
7 # 219
Heat 8
1 # 302
2 # 398
3 # 168
4 # 390
5 # 203
6 # 184
7 # 371
Heat 9
1 # 189
2 # 252
3 # 258
4 ¢ 274
5 # 125
6 # 228
7 # 185
Heat 10
1 # 277
2 # 110
3 # 365
4 ¢ 222

Alex Thomson
Finnley Smith
Jade Henry
Andrew Russell
Leo Chalamanda
Elena Clark
Wind: -0.1
Noah Ralph
Lucas Key
Moray Butler
Kishi Aremu
Jamie Work
Cameron Spowart
Kyle De Pena Star
Wind: 2.0
Amy Jenkinson
Hamish Lamont
Christy Cameron
David Savage
Aoife Swan-Ashe
Jemma Smith
Alannah Snowden
Wind: 0.5
Samantha Turnbull
Ava Mitchell
Jack Burns
Brook Ferguson
Adora Sotannde
Anna Widdowson
Archie Hendry
Wind: 0.4
Rebecca Bowden
Robyn Allan
Emily Doyle
Emma Whittle
Amy Wilton
Annastacia Hinde
Natasha Turnbull
Wind: 1.1
Angus McMillan
Brian Thompson
Emily Campbell
Peter Minting
Lucy McDonald
Hannah Maison
Andrew Kwiatkowsk
Wind: -0.7
Eilidh Scobbie
Freddie Wilson
Luke Hamilton
Noah White
Madelaine Blancha
Deborah Roe
Esther Taylor
Wind: 2.1
Christopher Doig
Lucy Macmillan
Kieran Strathie
Chloe Milne

M14
M14
w21
M32
M15
W18

M15
M14
M14
W13
M14
M13
M15

W14
M14
W13
M16
W13
W13
W14

w21
W14
M13
M15
W14
Wlé
M13

w21
Wl4
W13
W1l4
Wl4
W15
w21

M15
M60
W14
M48
Wlé
W15
M26

W15
MI11
M12
M13
W13
W52
W15

M13
wWl2
M22
w23
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5 # 261 Andrew Leighton M12 Edinburgh 14.97
6 # 114 Erin Laird W12 Harmeny 15.02
7 # 108 Lois Hills W1l Harmeny 15.04
Heat 11 Wind: 1.3
1 # 109 Honor Ford W1l Livingston 14.48
2 # 145 Olivia Baxter W13 East Kilbride 14.48
3 # 100 Chloe Zelazny W1l Livingston 15.00
4 # 83 Leah Paterson W1l Airdrie 15.04
5 # 112 Heidi Nicholson W12 Musselburgh 15.14
6 # 144 Emma Foster W13 Livingston 15.19
Heat 12 Wind: 2.5
1 # 119 Hollie Lynas W12 Dunfermline T&F 15.11
2 # 399 David Edelman M65 Giffnock North 15.58
3 # 64 Ella O'Brien W1l Springburn 15.66
4 # 257 Lucas Millican M12 Shettleston 15.75
5 # 104 Holly Finlayson W1l Harmeny 15.94
Heat 13 Wind: 0.6
1 # 143 Brodie Hillhouse W13 Springburn 15.25
2 # 255 Adam Head M12 Harmeny 15.60
3 # 71 Poppy Warner W1l Dunfermline T&F 15.71
4 # 74 Holly Robshaw W1l Livingston 16.41
5 # 249 Isaac Managa M11 Motherwell 17.29
Event 3 400m
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1
1 # 377 Krishawn Aiken M27 Kilbarchan 48.08
2 # 349 Ben Sandilands M19 Fife 50.25
3 # 324 Caleb McLeod M1l6 Pitreavie 51.67
4 # 345 Gino Brock M18 Dundee Hawkhill 51.77
5 # 350 Lewis MaclIver M19 Livingston 51.99
--— # 360 Cameron Smith M21 Team East Lothian DO
Heat 2
1 # 316 Harris Mackie M15 Pitreavie 51.35
2 # 326 Dean Hill M16 Larkhall 51.96
3 # 308 Euan Laird M15 Harmeny 53.13
4 # 382 Ryan Kyle M29 Corstorphine 53.70
5 # 356 Richard Arthurs M20 Livingston 64.86
Heat 3
1 # 306 Dima Graham M15 Tweed, Leader, Jed 55.34
2 # 301 Will Heatlie M15 Lasswade 58.04
3 # 314 Leo Chalamanda M15 Strathearn 59.36
4 # 328 Cameron Johnston Ml6 Pitreavie 60.37
Heat 4
1 # 390 Peter Minting M48 Helensburgh 63.29
2 # 397 Graeme Breslin M58 Corstorphine 64.32
3 # 195 Megan Forrester W15 Livingston 65.26
4 # 371 Andrew Kwiatkowsk M26 Unattached 71.28
5 # 396 Nick Williams M52 Scottish Vets H 72.25
6 # 399 David Edelman M65 Giffnock North 1:20.29
Event 4 300m
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1
1 # 283 Finnley Smith M14 Whitemoss 39.37
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2 # 281 Finlay Cunningham M14 Livingston 41.38
3 # 177 Anastasia Cotorob W15 Pitreavie 42 .47
4 # 205 Erin Macfarlane W16 Pitreavie 43.16
5 # 181 Lily Simon W15 Pitreavie 43.21
6 # 199 Carly Smith W16 Livingston 44 .65
Heat 2
1 # 136 Christy Cameron W13 Pitreavie 44 .21
2 # 171 Eloise Scott W14 Lasswade 45.78
3 # 131 Emily Doyle W13 VP Glasgow 45.99
4 # 150 Ava Millican W14 Shettleston 46.01
5 # 163 Alannah Snowden Wl4 Livingston 46.02
6 # 152 Ava Mitchell W14 VP Glasgow 46.76
Heat 3
1 # 179 Katie Sandilands W15 Fife 42 .68
2 # 153 Ellie Lorimer W14 Edinburgh 45.32
3 # 158 Emma Whittle W14 Whitemoss 47.89
4 # 125 Madelaine Blancha W13 Strathearn 48.33
5 # 169 Hope Hinchcliffe Wl4 Livingston 50.05
6 # 206 Kirsten Morris W16 Livingston 53.25
Heat 4
1 # 270 Cameron Spowart M13 Livingston 41.09
2 # 159 Enam Evong W14 Livingston 43.85
3 # 130 Georgia Bruce W13 Harmeny 44.19
4 # 149 Lara Brechin W14 Harmeny 45.59
5 # 127 Annabelle van der W13 Edinburgh 47.01
6 # 129 Lucy Scott W13 Edinburgh 48.88
Event 5 600m
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1
1 # 236 Blake Burchill M9 Unattached 1:49.85
2 # 241 Luke Geddes M10 Motherwell 1:56.48
3 # 59 Zoe Roberts W10 Shettleston 1:59.91
4 # 240 Ben Naismith M10 East Kilbride 2:02.73
5 # 248 Rory Logg M10 Edinburgh 2:02.92
6 # 36 Rachel Collings W9 Lothian 2:04.54
7 # 246 Jacob Mcleod M10 Pitreavie 2:06.47
8 # 243 Brodie Stewart M10 East Kilbride 2:07.85
9 # 232 Austin Purdie M9 Livingston 2:13.90
10 # 24 Abbie Gallagher W9 Giffnock North 2:18.45
11 # 234 Blake Saseh M9 Springburn 2:20.40
12 # 35 Poppy Buchanan W10 Dunfermline T&F 2:27.14
13 # 12 Emila Higson W9 Livingston 2:30.71
14 # 33 Lucy Spinks W10 Livingston 2:31.18
Event 6 1500m
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 321 Zac Meiklejohn M15 Giffnock North 4:43.02
2 # 155 Natsai Nyabadza W14 Harmeny 5:05.51
3 # 230 Yvonne Crilly W60 Livingston 5:12.44
4 # 204 Natasha Myles W16 Strathearn 5:14.05
5 # 253 Finlay Sharp M1l Livingston 5:14.07
6 # 262 Rory Pretswell M12 Moorfoot 5:20.35
7 # 211 Kiara Meiklejohn W17 Giffnock North 5:25.03
8 # 116 Olivia Dinnes W12 Aberdeen 5:30.00
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9 # 263
10 # 213
11 # 261
12 # 113
13 # 224
14 # 396

Heat 2

1 # 381

2 # 140

3 # 214

4 4 183

5 # 192

6 # 178

7 # 191

8 # 180

9 # 268
10 # 151
11 # 166
12 # 266
13 # 200
14 # 182
15 # 137

Heat 3

1 # 354

2 # 286

3 # 267

4 # 218

5 # 134

6 # 300

7 # 156

8 # 198

9 # 118
10 # 146
11 # 359
12 # 392
13 # 190
14 # 135

Heat 4

1 # 223

2 # 226

3 # 186

4 # 301

5 # 391

6 # 176

7 # 120

8 # 188

9 # 375
10 # 296
11 # 227
12 # 170
13 # 132
14 # 297
15 # 395
16 # 362

Heat 5

1 # 305

2 # 338

3 # 336

4 # 293

Connor Higson
Katie Higgins
Andrew Leighton
Lucy Gibb

Audrey Shanks-Rub
Nick Williams

Scott Kelman
Leah Buchan
Joey Leach
Imogen Marshall
Freya Pryce
Rachel Stevens
Eva Cameron
Elena Lee

Danny Fletcher
Isla Munro

Ava Mooney
Aaron Scott
Ella Nicholson
Sabine Jefcoate
Aneesah King Ouba

Scott McClung
Adam Dale
Danny Convery
Maisie Watson
Jessica Needs
Kaydan Day
Alice Mourao
Eily Sinclair
Carys Melton
Kirsty Rankine
Connor Brown
Joe Melton
Mia Sokoluk
Erin Reilly

Katie Anderson
Victoria Barthelm
Orlaith Shepherd
Will Heatlie

Matt Higson
Ariane Baillie
Isla Gourley
Charlotte Horne
Euan McCallum
Ryan McNamara
Kirstian Macaulay
Jessica Taylor
Nancy Corrie
Aaron Middleton
Lewis Orr

Cameron Tweedie

Kieran Fulton
Ruairidh Williams
Adam Wetton
Kieran Hardie

M12
w1l8
M12
wWl2
W25
M52

M28
W13
W19
W15
W15
W15
W15
W15
M13
Wl4
W1l4
M13
Wlé
W15
W13

M20
M14
M13
w21
W13
M15
Wl4
W15
wWl2
W13
M21
M49
W15
W13

w24
w28
W15
M15
M48
W15
wWl2
W15
M27
M14
W32
Wl4
W13
M15
M51
M21

M15
M17
M17
M14
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5 # 370 Fraser Armstrong M25 Bellahouston 4:21.81
6 # 369 Ben Kinninmonth M25 Fife 4:22.37
7 # 287 Andrew Grant M14 Strathearn 4:23.05
8 # 304 David Cuthbert M15 Dunfermline T&F 4:23.26
9 # 294 Laurence Ward M14 Lasswade 4:24.70
10 # 303 Oliver Morrison M15 Dunfermline T&F 4:26.32
11 # 325 William Clayton M16 Edinburgh 4:26.58
12 # 327 Daniel Sutherland M16 Livingston 4:28.84
13 # 323 Munro Strachan M16 Dunfermline T&F 4:29.55
14 # 333 Samuel Hosie M16 East Kilbride 4:34.66
Heat ©6
1 # 374 Finlay Murray M27 East Sutherland 3:57.88
2 # 339 Logan Beagley M17 Livingston 3:58.03
3 # 343 Jonathan Marshall M18 Livingston 3:59.68
4 # 272 Angus Wilkinson M13 East Kilbride 4:01.49
5 # 372 Steven Bryce M26 VP Glasgow 4:04.33
6 # 368 Nathan Brown M23 Edinburgh 4:05.36
7 # 315 Craig Shennan M15 Giffnock North 4:05.53
8 # 340 Elliot Frame M17 Livingston 4:07.17
9 # 299 Oliver MacDonald M15 Giffnock North 4:08.53
10 # 386 Andrew Brown M45 Dunbar 4:09.85
11 # 341 Alastair Scott M17 Lasswade 4:11.64
12 # 379 Sam Lesley M27 Shettleston 4:14.57
13 # 329 Crawford Smith M16 Garscube 4:17.25
14 # 351 Fraser Morris M19 Livingston 4:21.97
Event 11 High Jump (St. 1.00m)
Name Age Club Finals
Pool 1
1 # 104 Holly Finlayson W1l Harmeny 1.26m
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.13 1.15 1.17 1.20 1.22 1.24 1.26 1.28
O O O X0 O O O O X0 XXX
2 # 49 Summer Dunnett W10 Pitreavie 1.13m
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.13 1.15
XXO O O X0 XXX
3 # 242 Lewis Young M10 Dunfermline T&F 1.10m
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.13
O 0O XXO XXX
Event 12 High Jump (St. 1.15m)
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 161 Amy Jenkinson W14 Dunfermline T&F 1.35m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
O O O XXX
2 # 173 Charis Crawford W14 Springburn 1.35m
1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
O O O XXO XXX
3 # 260 Connor Greenhorn M12 Livingston 1.25m
1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30
O O X0 XXX
Event 13 High Jump (St. 1.35m)
Name Age Club Finals
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1 # 347 Logan Campbell M18 Livingston 1.64m
1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.62 1.64 1.67

) @) @) 0O XXO O XXX
2 # 271 Douglas Knox M13 Springburn 1.64m
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.62 1.64 1.67
) @) O XXO ) X0 XXO XXX
3 # 311 Brook Ferguson M15 Dunfermline T&F 1.55m
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
) @) @) @) O XXX
4 # 196 Grace Martin W15 Livingston 1.40m
1.35 1.40 1.45
) O XXX
5 # 199 Carly Smith W16 Livingston 1.40m

1.35 1.40 1.45
XX0 XXO XXX

Event 14 Javelin (Ul7-SEN)

Name Age Club Finals

1 # 344 Euan Maclver M18 Livingston 40.80m
40.80m 30.89m 35.40m PASS

2 # 400 Bob Masson M75 Aberdeen 31.00m
27.55m 31.00m FOUL FOUL

3 # 389 Alan Baxter M47 East Kilbride 29.81m
27.82m 29.81m 27.56m 27.17m

4 # 190 Mia Sokoluk W15 Livingston 21.17m
18.47m 17.23m 21.17m 20.85m

5 # 300 Kaydan Day M15 Livingston 15.78m
15.44m 14.31m 14.32m 15.78m

6 # 365 Kieran Strathie M22 Livingston 10.74m
9.66m 10.74m FOUL 9.93m

7 # 215 Gianna Johnstone W20 Livingston 7.70m
7.70m  6.59m 7.36m 6.47m

8 # 362 Cameron Tweedie M21 Livingston 7.04m

7.04m  6.42m 6.20m PASS

Event 15 Javelin (U13-U15)

Name Age Club Finals

1 # 295 Jonathan Mitchell M14 Livingston 32.53m
32.53m 30.15m 31.75m 24.31m

2 # 256 Charlie Hunter M12 Dunfermline T&F 32.33m
30.87m 32.26m 30.46m 32.33m

3 # 288 Matthew MacIver M14 Livingston 30.51m
29.00m 27.18m FOUL 30.51lm

4 # 279 Hamish Lamont M14 Falkirk 28.48m
19.25m 28.48m 27.54m FOUL

5 # 172 Chloe Fox W14 Shettleston 22.35m
21.56m 22.08m 22.35m 21.65m

6 # 147 Heather Sutherlan W14 Livingston 13.14m
11.22m 13.14m 12.71m 12.59m

7 # 107 Anya Macdonald W1l Harmeny 12.67m
FOUL 6.51m 12.67m FOUL

8 # 134 Jessica Needs W13 Peterhead 11.52m
11.52m 7.09m 9.20m 11.36m

9 # 85 Maya Buchan W1l Harmeny 10.41m

FOUL 9.87m 10.41m 10.12m
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-- # 156 Alice Mourao W14 Corstorphine FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Event 16 Shot Put (U11-U13)
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 254 Sasha Graham M12 Unattached 5.65m
5.42m 5.65m 5.42m 5.39m
2 # 109 Honor Ford W1l Livingston 5.54m
5.13m 5.00m 5.54m 4.98m
3 # 239 Rhys Porterfield M9 Whitemoss 5.50m
5.08m 5.44m 4.92m 5.50m
4 # 82 Kitan Aremu W1l Livingston 5.37m
3.8/m 4.45m 4.39m 5.37m
5 # 248 Rory Logg M10 Edinburgh 4.89m
4.72m FOUL 4.89m 4.77m
6 # 119 Hollie Lynas W12 Dunfermline T&F 4.82m
4.80m 3.91m 4.62m 4.82m
7 # 107 Anya Macdonald W1l Harmeny 4.62m
4.06m 3.77m 3.79m 4.62m
8 # 233 Samuel Head M9 Harmeny 4.57m
4.42m 4.35m 4.44m 4.57m
9 # 238 Jamie Campbell M9 Livingston 4.31m
4.19m FOUL 3.99m 4.31m
10 # 242 Lewis Young M10 Dunfermline T&F 4.07m
4.07m PASS PASS PASS
Event 17 Shot Put (Ul5)
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 284 Alex Thomson M14 Livingston 10.06m
9.06m 9.90m 9.89m 10.06m
2 # 278 Lucas Key M14 Corstorphine 8.47m
8.46m 8.47m 7.90m 8.40m
3 # 165 Meda Reivytis W14 Harmeny 6.81m
6.74m 6.46m 6.72m 6.81lm
4 # 148 Clara Martin W14 Livingston 6.76m
6.38m 5.75m 5.88m 6.76m
5 # 144 Emma Foster W13 Livingston 6.43m
5.5Im 6.43m 5.78m 6.23m
6 # 127 Annabelle van der W13 Edinburgh 6.22m
5.79m 6.22m 5.33m 5.72m
Event 18 Long Jump (U1l3)
Name Age Club Finals Wind
1 # 115 Faye Allan W12 Pitreavie 4.08m -1.0
3.75m(-1.2) 3.98m(-1.5) 4.08m(-1.0)
2 # 264 Ryan Smith M12 Unattached 3.78m -1.0
FOUL(+0.0) 3.61lm(-0.4) 3.78m(-1.0)
3 # 102 Charlotte Doyle W1l VP Glasgow 3.67m -0.7
3.43m(-0.2) 3.63m(+0.0) 3.67m(-0.7)
4 # 110 Lucy Macmillan W12 Livingston 3.59m -0.2
3.59m(-0.2) 3.38m(+0.0) FOUL(-0.4)
5 # 258 Luke Hamilton M12 Dunfermline Té&F 3.56m -0.4

3.54m(-1.5) FOUL(-0.8) 3.56m(-0.4)
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6 # 100 Chloe Zelazny W1l Livingston 3.56m -0.1
3.56m(-0.1) 3.44m(-0.3) 3.52m(-1.0)
7 # 108 Lois Hills W1l Harmeny 3.41m -1.7
3.41m(-1.7) 3.38m(-0.8) FOUL(-1.2)
8 # 114 Erin Laird W12 Harmeny 3.38m -1.0
3.06m(-0.6) 2.86m(-0.8) 3.38m(-1.0)
9 # 83 Leah Paterson W1l Airdrie 3.26m  +0.0
3.25m(-1.1) 3.26m(+0.0) 2.61m(-0.2)
10 # 249 Isaac Managa M11 Motherwell 3.21lm -0.1
3.21m(-0.1) 3.14m(-1.1) FOUL(-0.3)
11 # 64 Ella O'Brien W1l Springburn 3.12m -0.9
2.64m(-1.0) 3.12m(-0.9) 2.67m(-0.7)
12 # 254 Sasha Graham M12 Unattached 3.11lm -0.9
2.89m(-0.3) 3.11m(-0.9) 3.02m(0.3)
13 # 74 Holly Robshaw W1l Livingston 3.03m -1.1
3.03m(-1.1) 2.78m(-0.7) 2.64m(-0.7)
Event 19 Long Jump (Ull)
Name Age Club Finals Wind
1 # 236 Blake Burchill M9 Unattached 3.79m -0.5
3.71m(-0.9) 3.79m(-0.5) 3.48m(-1.2)
2 # 34 Ruby Sillitoe W10 Springburn 3.46m -1.1
FOUL (+0.0) 3.38m(-0.6) 3.46m(-1.1)
3 # 237 Lewis Laird M9 Harmeny 3.14m -0.2
3.14m (-0.2) 2.50m(-0.8) FOUL(-0.5)
4 # 243 Brodie Stewart M10 East Kilbride 2.99m -0.3
2.88m(+0.0) 2.99m(-0.3) 2.63m(-2.0)
5 # 51 Paige Wilson W10 Dunfermline T&F 2.74m 0.7
2.67m(-0.3) 2.74m(0.7) FOUL(0.4)
6 # 23 Kelseigh Wilson W9 Dunfermline T&F 2.65m -3.5
2.55m(-0.9) FOUL(-0.2) 2.65m(-3.5)
7 # 33 Lucy Spinks W10 Livingston 2.44m -0.3
2.39m(-0.6) 2.38m(-2.0) 2.44m(-0.3)
8 # 238 Jamie Campbell M9 Livingston 2.40m -1.0
FOUL (-0.5) FOUL(-0.6) 2.40m(-1.0)
9 # 244 Cameron Day M10 Livingston 2.24m 0.1
2.20m(-0.7) 1.99m(-0.9) 2.24m(0.1)
Event 20 Long Jump (Ul7-SEN)
Name Age Club Finals Wind
1 # 352 Daniel Bruce M19 Stirling Uni 6.0lm -0.6
6.0lm(-0.6) 5.89m(-0.2) FOUL(-0.5)
2 # 344 Euan MaclIver M18 Livingston 5.53m -0.3
5.0Im(-1.5) 5.53m(-0.3) 5.23m(-0.1)
3 # 313 Noah Ralph M15 Harmeny 5.32m  +0.0
FOUL(-1.4) 5.32m(+0.0) FOUL(-0.5)
4 # 216 Jodie McMail W21 Stirling Uni 4.28m 0.1
3.92m(-0.1) 4.28m(0.1) 4.12m(-1.0)
5 # 203 Lucy McDonald W16 Harmeny 4.05m -0.1
3.86m(-0.9) 4.05m(-0.1) 3.99m(-0.9)
6 # 222 Chloe Milne W23 Livingston 3.93m -0.5
3.62m(-0.9) 3.93m(-0.5) 3.79m(-0.5)
7 # 400 Bob Masson M75 Aberdeen 3.08m -0.6
3.08m(-0.6) PASS PASS
8 # 215 Gianna Johnstone W20 Livingston 2.68m -1.0
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2.48m(+0.0) 2.68m(-1.0) 2.49m(-0.6)

Event 21 Long Jump (U1l5)

Name Age Club Finals Wind
1 282 Moray Butler M14 Livingston 4.92m -0.7
.92m(-0.7) 4.69m(-0.6) 4.89m(0.3)
2 271 Douglas Knox M13 Springburn 4.85m 0.2
.61m(1.3) 4.85m(0.2) 4.45m(-0.2)
3 163 Alannah Snowden Wl4 Livingston 4.63m 0.5
.63m(0.5) FOUL(-0.4) 4.47m(-0.1)
4 280 Jamie Work M14 Kilmarnock 4.62m -0.5
.62m(-0.5) 4.45m(-1.1) 4.27m(-0.4)
5 273 Jack Burns M13 Whitemoss 4.58m -1.2
.39m (0.3) 4.58m(-1.2) 4.51m(-0.9)
6 288 Matthew MaclIver M14 Livingston 4.12m 0.3
.92m (0.5) 4.12m(0.3) FOUL(0.6)
7 159 Enam Evong Wl4 Livingston 4.11m 0.2
.99m(0.2) 4.11m(0.2) 4.07m(0.9)
8 141 Jemma Smith W13 Livingston 4.08m -0.5
.97m (+0.0) 3.95m(-0.6) 4.08m(-0.5)
9 162 Robyn Allan W14 Livingston 3.99m -2.0
.85m(0.4) 3.99m(-2.0) 3.49m(-0.9)
10 139 Kishi Aremu W13 Livingston 3.92m 1.1
.79m (0.7) 3.13m(0.1) 3.92m(1.1)
11 157 Adora Sotannde W14 Edinburgh 3.86m -0.3
.72m(-0.4) 3.23m(-0.1) 3.86m(-0.3)
12 274 Noah White M13 Strathearn 3.86m -0.8
.54m (-0.6) 3.86m(-0.8) 3.50m(0.2)
13 133 Aoife Swan-Ashe W13 Team East Lothian 3.84m 0.7
.84m (0.7) FOUL(0.6) FOUL(1.1)
14 154 Hannah Gray W14 Pitreavie 3.74m -0.6
.68m(0.1) 3.74m(-0.6) 3.74m(-0.9)
15 275 Archie Hendry M13 Livingston 3.63m 0.5
.63m(0.5) 3.38m(1.5) 3.55m(0.5)
16 165 Meda Reivytis W14 Harmeny 3.09m 0.7
.95m(-1.3) 3.07m(-0.9) 3.09m(0.7)
17 147 Heather Sutherlan W14 Livingston 3.08m -1.1

.05m(-1.4) 3.08m(-1.1) 3.07m(-0.9)
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